
PACHET PIESE UM 01714

I.D.: 61202404

Data publicarii	21.09.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.475,54 RON - 2.475,54 RON

Descriere: CILINDRU AMBREAJ RABA B 2 63,02 126,04 ELECTROVALVA 24V B 1 134,45 134,45
COMPRESOR RABA ROMANESC B 1 966,39 966,39 POMPA AMBREAJ B 2 126,05 252,1 POMPA
FRANA B 1 126,05 126,05 FURTUN INJECTOR B 1 71,43 71,43 CUREA 1250 B 4 7,98 31,92
CUREA1275 B 4 13,86 55,44 CUREA 1450 B 4 11,34 45,36 ELEM FILTRU MOTORINA B 8 7,14
57,12 FILTRU USCATOR B 1 63,02 63,02 CAMERA RABA B 1 546,22 546,22 2475,54
Transportul inclus in pretul produsului
